
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

11 

3 

1 

18 

66 

14 

52 

07 

39 

5 

4 

6 

Name 

Denny Hamlin 

Paul Tracy 

Marco Andretti 

Bobby Labonte 

Tony Kanaan 

Tony Stewart 

Ken Schrader 

Clint Bowyer 

Ryan Newman 

Hailie Deegan 

Kevin Harvick 

Brad Keselowski 

Class 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.741 

1.096 

1.269 

1.462 

1.755 

2.012 

2.141 

2.340 

2.474 

2.589 

2.830 

Total Tm 

11:58.990 

11:59.731 

12:00.086 

12:00.259 

12:00.452 

12:00.745 

12:01.002 

12:01.131 

12:01.330 

12:01.464 

12:01.579 

12:01.820 

Best Tm 

21.230 

21.653 

21.504 

21.573 

21.438 

21.409 

21.540 

21.441 

21.513 

21.475 

21.490 

21.465 

Nat/State Racelink # 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/13/2023 10:10:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.741 

Avg. Speed 

25.035 

Best Lap Tm 

21.230 

Best Speed 

84.786 

Best Lap by 

11 - Denny Hamlin 

SRX Round 1: Stafford  

SRX 

Race 1 

Race started at 21:11:23 

Stafford Motor Speedway 0.500 miles 

7/13/2023 20:00 


