SRX Round 1: Stafford Sorted on Laps

SRX

Race 1

Race started at 21:11:23

Stafford Motor Speedway 0.500 miles

7/13/2023 20:00



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Racelink #
1	11	Denny Hamlin	SRX	10		11:58.990	21.230
2	3	Paul Tracy	SRX	10	0.741	11:59.731	21.653
3	1	Marco Andretti	SRX	10	1.096	12:00.086	21.504
4	18	Bobby Labonte	SRX	10	1.269	12:00.259	21.573
5	66	Tony Kanaan	SRX	10	1.462	12:00.452	21.438
6	14	Tony Stewart	SRX	10	1.755	12:00.745	21.409
7	52	Ken Schrader	SRX	10	2.012	12:01.002	21.540
8	07	Clint Bowyer	SRX	10	2.141	12:01.131	21.441
9	39	Ryan Newman	SRX	10	2.340	12:01.330	21.513
10	5	Hailie Deegan	SRX	10	2.474	12:01.464	21.475
11	4	Kevin Harvick	SRX	10	2.589	12:01.579	21.490
12	6	Brad Keselowski	SRX	10	2.830	12:01.820	21.465

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.741	25.035	21.230	84.786	11 - Denny Hamlin

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: USAC Racing

Printed: 7/13/2023 10:10:42 PM